“Building Future, Managing Reality”

Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET
Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com

Rulebook

Registration link available here: https://www.constructcarnival.com
Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024

MechaMind

Rules and Regulations:
e This event welcomes participation from students enrolled in any university within
Bangladesh.
It is an individual participant segment.
Problems will be provided in papers and the papers will come with space for answers.
It is a time-limited contest. No resources are allowed.
Participants need to bring their own calculator & drawing accessories.

Problem Topic:
e Basic Solid Mechanics.



“Building Future, Managing Reality”

Construct Carnival 1.0

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET
Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com

For Individual Participants

REGISTRATION
Scan Here for Registration

f

L

O e O

No of segments

Registration Fee (Taka)

1

300

500

600

700

800

900

N[OOI

1000

For Any Query:

01713139794
01787173487




