

#### "Building Future, Managing Reality"

# **Construct Carnival 1.0**

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com

# Rulebook

Registration link available here: <a href="https://www.constructcarnival.com">https://www.constructcarnival.com</a>

Registration Deadline: May 20, 2024

## **MechaMind**

#### **Rules and Regulations:**

- This event welcomes participation from students enrolled in any university within Bangladesh.
- It is an individual participant segment.
- Problems will be provided in papers and the papers will come with space for answers.
- It is a time-limited contest. No resources are allowed.
- Participants need to bring their own calculator & drawing accessories.

#### **Problem Topic:**

• Basic Solid Mechanics.



## "Building Future, Managing Reality"

# **Construct Carnival 1.0**

Dept. of Building Engineering & Construction Management, RUET Email: cc.becm.ruet@gmail.com

### REGISTRATION

**Scan Here for Registration** 



#### For Individual Participants

No of segments	Registration Fee (Taka)
1	300
2	500
3	600
4	700
5	800
6	900
7	1000

For Any Query: 01713139794 01787173487